Customer Order Date:

16.10.2024
Customer Ordar Number:
4744555878
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWy  [110953843
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073512
Re%a . 2 04112 /0021681789323/ 07
o : ,
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  405.052kg

REMARKS POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Pick 1.

Q

901032

901362
901259
901462
301433
501036
500043
501405
9001530

700025233
700025401
700025301
700025816
700025396
700025170
700025723
700025944
700025731

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{(6x275m
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Hooch Blast Passion Pruit 4({6x275ml
Paddy Irish Whigkey 12x750ml

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

KWV S¥r 01d Brandy 12x750ml

Ccs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
pc
€s

24 x 275 | 7.0 273.20
6 x 750 Wl.0 558.78
24 x 275 | 2.0 273.20
12 % 750 | ~1.0 |2,5798.68
24 x 440 | _4.0 368.76
248 x 275 | 2.0 273.20
12 x 750 | «3.0 |1,887.00
150 x 20 [330.0 155.00
12 x 750 | ~1.0 |2,098.68
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¥

264.46

3.2¢ 1,851.20 277.68 2,128.88
2.30 545.93 545.93 81.89 627.82
3.20 264 .46 793.37 115.01 212.38
4.80 2,454.90 2,454.%0 368.24 2,823.14

368.76 1,475.04 221.26 1,696.30
3.20 264.46 528.52 79.34 608,26
2.70 1,836.05 5,508.15 826.22 6,334.237
5.70 146.1¢ 19,001.45 2,850.20 21,851.65
5.90 1.974.86 1,974.86 296.23 2,271.09

ety

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

Dalivered by

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Recoived in good order

on behalf of Cugtomer

Depot Signature
Por Receipt from Custcmer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three daya

Currxency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments
Bank:

e -

Acc: 6;00 328 6845
Branch: 250655

{Pty) Ltd
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Date Printed: 22.10.2024 08:20:14
Store DSD Seceivipg POD (Proof of Delivery)
KF43 Family Kingsburgh
( POD Date/Time: 22.10.2024 08:19:38
i Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531
i

;:::=:::::::DELIVERY:::::::;:::::::::::::::
Purchase Order: 4744595878

ASN Number:

Invoice Number: 0041128997

Vehicle Trip Number: 48690829

Received By: SMKHIZE752 (Sphindile Princess
Mkhize)

Vehicle Registration: FTROD9FS

Driver: VUSI

Terminal ID: KF43BDW0022113

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5008518160

+ 2024
::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
HOOCH BLACKCURRANT 275ML
6002323020080 7X 24
- : HOOCH HOWLER BLACKCURRANT 750ML
§ 6002323024255 1X 6
HOOCH PASSION FRUIT 275ML
6002323023180 3X 24
: PADDY ORIGINAL WHISKEY 750ML

11210000100808 1X 12 l
HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 440ML '
6002323024859 , 4X 24
HOOCH STRAWBERRY 275ML ;
6002323020202 2X 24 i
KWV 3Y0 BRANDY 750ML
6002323002406 3 X 12
BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML.
6009705940851 130 X 15
KWV 5Y0 BRANDY 750ML
6002323002185 1 X 12
SKU Tot: 24900
Totgls: - 152

. Driver's Name: ..VV\UAiaiﬁfﬁi ......... {print

D) ,
Driver's Signaturef‘:; .......................
Received By: Sphindile PP;A;e;;-ﬁkhi;e. h
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